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    MEETING SCHEDULE: QUARTERLY @ 6 PM 

     

MEETING DATES(S)  Meeting Confirmation (1 month prior to 
Committee Meeting) 

 Two (2) Weeks prior to the meeting 
date: Final Review of Agenda Items & 

Preparation 

 One (1) Week Prior to the 
Committee Meeting by 5:00 P.M. 

       
Monday, April 28, 2025       
Monday, June 23, 2025  Monday, March 31, 2025  Monday, April 14, 2025  Monday, April 21, 2025 
Monday, July 28, 2025  Monday, May 26, 2025  Monday, June 9, 2025  Monday, June 16, 2025 

Monday, August 25, 2025  Friday June 27, 2025  Friday, July 11, 2025  Friday, July 18, 2025 
Monday, November 24, 2025  Monday, July 28, 2025  Monday, August 11, 2025  Monday, August 18, 2025 
Monday, February 23, 2026  Monday, October 27, 2025  Monday, November 10, 2025  Monday, November 17, 2025 

 

 

  

FINANCE ADVISORY AND AUDIT COMMITTEE 


